W77 =HILT—% / Technical Datall

FERLINZ / Components

No. & / Part name = / Pcs ¥'&E / Material - REAIE / Color-Finish
#ift LY / Recommended torque T . FLEF A% VAR ADCI2 AN TSy R (NERELE)
M25 : 0.15N*m ~ 02N*m Corner block Diecast aluminium ADC12 Silver , Black*Painted (Unfinished inside)
) {81 ) 7 ILSIRHE AT A6063S-T5 DIVN— B (NERENIE)
M3.M4 : 0.3N-m ~ 0.6N-m Frame Extruded aluminium A6063S-T5 Silver=Painted (Unfinished inside)
5 IL—AL 4 7L HE 4T A6063S-T5 DIVN— B (NERRNTE)
Panel support frame Extruded aluminium A6063S-T5 Silver*Painted (Unfinished inside)
4 IR ) 7 ILZHR A1100P DN —-BE (FEERNE)
Panel Aluminium A1100P Silver=Painted (Conductive inside)
5 HN— : 7 ILZFR A1100P DN —-BE (EEERNE)
Top cover Aluminium A1100P Silver+Painted (Conductive inside)
N 6 Thii— : 7 JLE#R A1100P DIbNA—EE (EEERLE)
“Ql\‘ Bottom cover Aluminium A1100P Silver=Painted (Conductive inside)
=N TPE (TS5RK) T3vY
; Rubber feet A TPE (Elastomer) Black
TILEE FILT & )ard L DILIN—-T I~ & TS5YY
Aluminium feet Aluminium & Silicone Silver*Anodized & Black
8 EMCY—ILEH R4 yk 16 BE M (UL94V-0) A2 yo T L—
EMC shielding gasket Conductive fiber UL94V-0 Metallic gray
9 HftE R (ILM3 x 8) " % ZYTILAYFE
Screw (Flat head M3 - 8) Steel Nickel plated
_ 0 E{FTER (BFM3 x 5) i % ZwrLAvE
F view Screw (Trapezoid head M3 - 5) Steel Nickel plated
» BFE R (/N1 KM4 x 8) A % =lE/AA—k
Screw (Bind head M4 - 8) Steel Black trivalent chromate
i HBATER GETRILFAM25x 7) 8 % —yhLAvE
Screw (Captive pan head M2.5 - 7) Steel Nickel plated
4
FIZE / Product Number
3
9
AUPE - -
N s . R 8
Hti& W=Ti& Dtk ER/A ERP/H Btk
H dimension ~ W dimension D dimension Feet (R or A) Screw (P or H) Color Type ]
B1E4E / Feet specification B RE R4LH / Original trapezoid head screw specification
a
10 12
@ \
4 2
[R] L2 / Rubber feet ZILZR / Aluminium feet [P] 752 / Phillips 7Nf8 / Hexagon-socket 12
& 1t#k / Color Type
2% / Cod F—Jovy /C block Btk / F X&)V / Panel | H3—/T THh/i—/B i/ Tie A1
Hv=2 ode aq—)— Y orner blocl 1l rame INA ane IN— op cover IN— ottom cover TAKACHI **it,a.*i/)-ljja—_%*gél% o . N N
N N N N . = A v —
SS < )LsN— / Silver L )LsN— / Silver | T)LsN— / Silver < )LsN— / Silver < )LsN— / Silver INFIVEBREMCS —)LR 7 —2 @ o
S B J5v%4 / Black S JLIN— / Silver | S JLiN— / Silver | S JLsN— / Silver S )LIN— / Silver TAKACHI ELECTRONICS ENCLOSURE €O L TP | EMC SHIELDED ENCLOSURE with DETACHABLE PANELS /s
A& 3/ Approved 1] /Checked #1[X]/Created R /Product number RE/Scale
g T A AUPE222-36-50000-00 —
~N— /Page
{ERX B /Date 2025/06/02 1717

AEEOEFEIIRARSHINDTFERIXICTHIELET . / Copyright (C) TAKACHI ELECTRONICS ENCLOSURE CO., LTD. All Rights Reserved.




D view

B-B(1:7)

ﬂ

O

313

o)

453

E view

g D

o}
Q D,
A view
361+05
==%=
B
o
S
74
0
~
N
<— A
F view
a N
° e
e ‘o)

A-A(1:7) c-C(1:7)
0 0
[ee] (9]
D —
= o~
486 352
C view B view
501+0.8
B . 3 [T
=‘ — 4
4/ Title

BARHINTFERTE

TAKACHI ELECTRONICS ENCLOSURE CO., LTD.

INRILBIREMCY — LR —X

EMC SHIELDED ENCLOSURE with DETACHABLE PANELS

o]

23/ Approved

iR

#%[X]/Checked

T

#[X/Created

fi] A

FIE /Product number

AUPE222-36-50010101

RE/Scale
1:7

1ERK B /Date

2025/06/02

R— /Page

2 /7

AREDEFEIIBRRSHINDFER T E(CIRBELET . / Copyright (C) TAKACHI ELECTRONICS ENCLOSURE CO., LTD. All Rights Reserved.




C ¥ / C Frame

450

219.5

14

#;

V=

2-M3FH SR
2-M3 Countersunk

M3

¥ RxImE+E R4k / Same on the other side.

M / Front side

D {8l#% / D Frame

E.\
E=

M / Front side

——————————

213.2

22.5

3.3

3.3

ZEM / Back side

—_—

ZEM / Back side

a4/ Title
TAKACHI| #RXeitahFEBHTE IR O]
TAKACHI ELECTRONICS ENCLOSURE CO., LTD. Frame
23/ Approved t&X/Checked #I[X]/Created FIFE /Product number RE/Scale
1:35
iR E: B e
H222 - D500 1ERK B /Date 2025/04/30 3 /17

AREDEFEIIBRRSHINDFER T E(CIRBELET . / Copyright (C) TAKACHI ELECTRONICS ENCLOSURE CO., LTD. All Rights Reserved.




16

225

r
R
| ')

286

310

©)
\/

2-M3FEHSR
2-M3 Countersunk

Lo
©
2-M25
5.5 10.5
©
h
™
5 3 3.3

ET47K / Total 4 pieces

a4/ Title
TAKACHI| H#HASHANTFERIE JL—L @) C,I
TAKACHI ELECTRONICS ENCLOSURE CO., LTD. Panel support frame
23/ Approved t&X/Checked #I[X]/Created FIFE /Product number RE/Scale
1:15
iR £ FHt R—/Page
W360 1ERK B /Date 2022/11/16 4 /17

AREDEFEIIBRRSHINDFER T E(CIRBELET . / Copyright (C) TAKACHI ELECTRONICS ENCLOSURE CO., LTD. All Rights Reserved.




A /\FRRJL / A Panel

309.5 3.5 2 286
K (o3 [ @ ¢
o
=]
+
~
[ee]
£
) e)
~ x 8
<c\)| ‘2" ~
~
p
1=
R
T
[ & & [ s &
A#h~Ti& / Max dim.302+0.5 4-M25BAR LR —T
4-Metal sleeve for M2.5
2@ / Front side E @ / Back side
B /AR JL / B Panel
K (o3 [ @ ¢
| & & | I & &
M / Front side ZE | / Back side
m/Title A —
= A == o
TAKACHI| H#HASHANTFERIE ISR @) [—
TAKACHI ELECTRONICS ENCLOSURE CO., LTD. Panel
7&K R/ Approved t&X/Checked #I[X]/Created FIE /Product number RE/Scale
1:3
iR 3 GRS e
H222 - W360 {ERL B /Date 2025/04/30 5 /7
AREDEFEIIBRRSHINDFER T E(CIRBELET . / Copyright (C) TAKACHI ELECTRONICS ENCLOSURE CO., LTD. All Rights Reserved.




349.4

330

4-R14.7

/o

s g >
=) <

\0

o
<O

°
&

M / Front side

H#~ti% / Max dim. 313+0.5

6-24.5

E#~ti% / Max dim. 453+0.8

2
/o o)
REES—INMEY
Surface protective film side
o o/
ZEm / Back side
m/Title A —1
. A .
TAKACHI] #RE&MANFERTE H18— O L
TAKACHI ELECTRONICS ENCLOSURE CO., LTD. Top cover
=0 = Te : RE/Scale
£%/Approved t&X/Checked #I[X]/Created FIE /Product number
1:3.5
iR £ FHt R—/Page
W360 — D500 e B /Date 2022/11/16 6 7/ 7
AREDEFEIIBRRSHINDFER T E(CIRBELET . / Copyright (C) TAKACHI ELECTRONICS ENCLOSURE CO., LTD. All Rights Reserved.




349.4

330
4-R14.7 301.4 2
6—24.5
/o P\ /o AN

S
o
+H
™
Ip)
<
£

AT ©

§ : g 7o 7o é 7o To
~
#H
1
R s
I RE—MMA

Surface protective film side
NG & & &/
4-M4
H#~Fi% / Max dim. 313+0.5
M@ / Front side ZEm / Back side
m/Title A —1
. A .
TAKACHI| HHAZHINFEKIE THhi— O L
TAKACHI ELECTRONICS ENCLOSURE CO., LTD. Bottom cover
= A > S . RE/Scale
£%/Approved 1&[/Checked #I[X]/Created FIE /Product number
1:3.5
hif 3 4t e
W360 — D500 {ERL B /Date 2022/11/16 777
AREDEFEIIBRRSHINDFER T E(CIRBELET . / Copyright (C) TAKACHI ELECTRONICS ENCLOSURE CO., LTD. All Rights Reserved.




